Race Date
October 10, 2019

Lake Superior Conference CC Championship
Overall Finish List

Place Score Bib No Name
1 1 7234 Keegan McAuliffe
2 2 7144 Harmony Tracy
3 3 7104 Elena George
4 4 7293 Lizzy Harnell
5 5 7269 Brita Birkeland
6 6 7291 Della Bettendorf
7 7 7141 Amelia Allen
8 8 7145 Lauren Cawcutt
9 9 7240 Emma Stattelman
10 10 7268 Addie Peterson
11 11 7139 Charlotte Ripp
12 12 7237 Helen Kliewer
13 13 7264 Maddy Olsen
14 14 7294  Paisley Kleiman
15 15 7307 Courtney Werner
16 16 7358 Savannah Leopold
17 17 7137  Araya Kiminski
18 18 7292 Jane Eckstrom
19 19 7147 Kellie Martin
20 20 7102 Hailee Wilson
21 21 7101 Claire Johnson
22 22 7306 Morgan Binsfield
23 23 7309 Augusta Brossart
24 24 7263 Abby Regstad
25 25 7135 Isabella Genereau
26 26 7353 Kaylee Eisel
27 27 7262 Lizzie Van Hees
28 28 7366 Hannah Craker
29 29 7367 Josie DeGreaf
30 30 7103 Ella Bauer
31 31 7266 Miranda Folin
32 32 7363 Kailey Roeber
33 33 7265 Grace Aho
34 34 7235 Lucy Watson
35 35 7354 Grace Hansen
36 36 7357 Grace Lemke
37 37 7238 Rose Philbin
38 38 7105 Jaida Uitto
39 39 7100 Clara Douglas
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Duluth Marshall
Hermantown
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Time Pace

19:19.9 3:52/K
19:30.8 3:54/K
19:57.3 3:59/K
20:27.2 4:05/K
20:32.7 4:07/K
20:34.9 4:07/K
20:43.6 4:09/K
20:51.0 4:10/K
20:57.1 4:11/K
21:03.9 4:13/K
21:25.8 4:17/K
21:30.4 4:18/K
21:33.4 4:19/K
21:38.2 4:20/K
21:52.1 4:22/K
21:56.7 4:23/K
22:05.1 4:25/K
22:19.9 4:28/K
22:21.7 4:28/K
22:32.3 4:30/K
22:38.4 4:32/K
22:48.8 4:34/K
22:54.3 4:35/K
22:57.7 4:36/K
23:16.1 4:39/K
23:20.2 4:40/K
23:22.1 4:40/K
23:23.5 4:41/K
23:26.2 4:41/K
23:37.6 4:44/K
23:43.9 4:45/K
23:46.8 4:45/K
24:07.3 4:49/K
24:17.6 4:52/K
24:56.8 4:59/K
25:45.5 5:09/K
27:21.0 5:28/K
27:45.8 5:33/K
29:47.9 5:58/K
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Race Date
October 10, 2019

Lake Superior Conference CC Championship
Final Team Results
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Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Cloquet Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 45 Average Time: 20:55.3
7144 Harmony Tracy 10 2 2 19:30.8 19:30.8 0:00.0
7141 Amelia Allen 10 7 9 20:43.6 40:14.4 1:12.8
7145 Lauren Cawcutt 11 8 17 20:51.0 1:01:05.4 1:20.2
7139 Charlotte Ripp 9 11 28 21:25.8 1:22:31.2 1:55.0
7137 Araya Kiminski 9 17 45 22:05.1 1:44:36.3 2:34.3
7147 Kellie Martin 11 (19) (64) 22:21.7  2:06:58.0 2:50.9
7135 Isabella Genereau 9 (25) (89) 23:16.1  2:30:14.1 3:45.3
Team - Proctor Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 57 Average Time: 21:22.5
7293 Lizzy Harnell 7 4 4 20:27.2 20:27.2 0:00.0
7291 Della Bettendorf 7 6 10 20:34.9 41:02.1 0:07.7
7294 Paisley Kleiman 7 14 24 21:38.2  1:02:40.3 1:11.0
7307 Courtney Werner 11 15 39 21:52.1  1:24:32.4 1:24.9
7292 Jane Eckstrom 7 18 57 22:19.9  1:46:52.3 1:52.7
7306 Morgan Binsfield 11 (22) (79) 22:48.8  2:09:41.1 2:21.6
7309 Augusta Brossart 12 (23) (102) 22:54.3  2:32:35.4 2:27.1
Team - Hermantown Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 79 Average Time: 21:54.0
7269 Brita Birkeland 12 5 5 20:32.7 20:32.7 0:00.0
7268 Addie Peterson 11 10 15 21:03.9 41:36.6 0:31.2
7264 Maddy Olsen 10 13 28 21:33.4  1:03:10.0 1:00.7
7263 Abby Regstad 8 24 52 22:57.7 1:26:07.7 2:25.0
7262 Lizzie Van Hees 7 27 79 23:22.1  1:49:29.8 2:49.4
7266 Miranda Folin 11 (31) (110) 23:43.9 2:13:13.7 3:11.2
7265 Grace Aho 11 (33) (143) 24:07.3  2:37:21.0 3:34.6
Team - Duluth Marshall Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 93 Average Time: 22:41.2
7234 Keegan McAuliffe 10 1 1 19:19.9 19:19.9 0:00.0
7240 Emma Stattelman 12 9 10 20:57.1 40:17.0 1:37.2
7237 Helen Kliewer 11 12 22 21:30.4  1:01:47.4 2:10.5
7235 Lucy Watson 10 34 56 24:17.6  1:26:05.0 4:57.7
7238 Rose Philbin 11 37 93 27:21.0  1:53:26.0 8:01.1
Team - Ashland Finish Position - 5
Team Score (places): 112 Average Time: 23:18.3
7104 Elena George 11 3 3 19:57.3 19:57.3 0:00.0
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Lake Superior Conference CC Championship

Race Date
October 10, 2019 Final Team Results
Girls
Girls Varisty 5K
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Ashland Finish Position - 5
Team Score (places): 112 Average Time: 23:18.3
2 7102 Hailee Wilson 10 20 23 22:32.3 42:29.6 2:35.0
3 7101 Claire Johnson 10 21 44 22:38.4  1:05:08.0 2:41.1
4 7103 Ella Bauer 11 30 74 23:37.6  1:28:45.6 3:40.3
5 7105 Jaida Uitto 11 38 112 27:45.8  1:56:31.4 7:48.5
6 7100 Clara Douglas 10 (39) (151) 29:47.9  2:26:19.3 9:50.6
Team - Superior Finish Position - 6
Team Score (places): 131 Average Time: 23:10.7

1 7358 Savannah Leopold 9 16 16 21:56.7 21:56.7 0:00.0
2 7353 Kaylee Eisel 9 26 42 23:20.2 45:16.9 1:23.5
3 7366 Hannah Craker 12 28 70 23:23.5  1:08:40.4 1:26.8
4 7367 Josie DeGreaf 12 29 99 23:26.2  1:32:06.6 1:29.5
5 7363 Kailey Roeber 10 32 131 23:46.8  1:55:53.4 1:50.1
6 7354 Grace Hansen 9 (35) (166) 24:56.8  2:20:50.2 3:00.1
7 7357 Grace Lemke 9 (36) (202) 25:455  2:46:35.7 3:48.8
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